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Session HS

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shaylyn Garay65
Kimball

9.100 9.150 9.6009.300 37.150
8T 1 1T 1 1

1

Emma Orner68
Los Altos

9.200 8.950 9.5509.300 37.000
3T 3 1T 2 2

2

Vinessa Narvaez66
Kimball

9.200 9.100 9.3509.200 36.850
3T 2 3 3 3

3

Kelli Yamaguma69
Los Altos

9.300 8.850 9.2509.000 36.400
1 4 4 4T 4

4

Chrystal Chern55
Gunn

9.200 8.800 9.0008.900 35.900
3T 5 5T 6T 5

5

Tori Heyman71
Los Altos

9.200 8.550 9.0008.900 35.650
3T 8 5T 6T 6

6

Lauren Giles62
Kimball

8.500 8.650 9.2508.800 35.200
14 6 7T 4T 7

7

Francesca Gencarella56
Gunn

9.200 8.000 7.9008.800 33.900
3T 11T 7T 14T 8T

8T

Rachel Pambo81
Tracy

9.100 8.100 8.7008.000 33.900
8T 10 9 8T 8T

8T

Megan Jessen79
Tracy

8.900 8.000 7.9507.500 32.350
12 11T 13 13 10

10

Brianna Souza82
West

8.400 7.300 8.4507.900 32.050
15 15 10 11 11

11

Dahlia Perry72
Mountain View

9.000 8.500 7.1005.800 30.400
10T 9 20 18 12

12

Brandi Hemenez59
Kimball

7.000 7.700 7.0506.400 28.150
17 13 15 19 13

13

Morgan Balaban80
Tracy

7.100 5.800 7.4006.300 26.600
16 16 16 17 14

14

Sarah Miller73
Palo Alto

9.250 0.000 8.7007.700 25.650
2 17T 12 8T 15

15

Amy Shantz67
Los Altos

9.000 8.600 0.0007.800 25.400
10T 7 11 23T 16

16

Katelyn Early77
Tracy

8.800 0.000 8.6006.500 23.900
13 17T 14 10 17

17

Madison Dennington63
Kimball

0.000 0.000 7.9006.200 14.100
18T 17T 17T 14T 18

18

Lauren Garcia58
Gunn

0.000 7.500 0.0006.100 13.600
18T 14 19 23T 19

19

Jazmin Sioxson76
Tracy

0.000 0.000 7.6005.500 13.100
18T 17T 22T 16 20

20

Danielle Scheuerlein60
Kimball

0.000 0.000 7.0005.500 12.500
18T 17T 22T 20 21

21
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Emily Murphy61
Kimball

0.000 0.000 6.3505.700 12.050
18T 17T 21 21 22

22

Isabel Kerschmann57
Gunn

0.000 0.000 5.4006.200 11.600
18T 17T 17T 22 23

23

Morgan Jaffe70
Los Altos

0.000 0.000 8.2500.000 8.250
18T 17T 24T 12 24

24

Emily Dellagano75
Tracy

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
18* 17* 24* 23* 25*

25*

Christina Lopopolo74
Tracy

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
18* 17* 24* 23* 25*

25*

Lauren Davichick78
Tracy

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
18* 17* 24* 23* 25*

25*

Morgan Grow64
Kimball

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
18* 17* 24* 23* 25*

25*

Veronica Perez83
West

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
18* 17* 24* 23* 25*

25*


